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OEM Reference

SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA

113610500
113610502
115610501
115610500
115610502
6U0121251
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OEM Cross Reference

FRIGAIR

KALE
KALE
KALE
KALE
AHE
VALEO
VALEO
NRF

NISSENS
NISSENS
VAN WEZEL

HELLA
HELLA

MAGNETI MARELLI

JDEUS

AVA QUALITY COOLING

ARD

01253001

076

076

076

076

127002
230375
230375

58250

64011

64011
76002002
8MK376716221
8MK376716221
BM671
RA0380000
SA2002
SKOD5020
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